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DATE SHEET 
 

Second Prof. B.Sc. (HONS) Medical Imaging Technology (Revised Scheme) Annual 
Examination 2024 will be held according to the following Schedule: 

Practical Examination 
(Morning Session: 8:30 am, Afternoon Session: 12:30 pm) 

Examination Centre: University of Health Sciences, Jinnah Campus, KSK 

Medicine 
(OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Morning Session After Noon Session 

1st March, 2025 Saturday Group-A Group-B 

3rd March, 2025 Monday Group-C Group-D 

General Radiology 
(OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Morning Session After Noon Session 

4th March, 2025 Tuesday Group-A Group-B 

5th March, 2025 Wednesday Group-C Group-D 

Regional and Imaging Anatomy 
(OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Morning Session After Noon Session 

6th March, 2025 Thursday Group-A Group-B 

7th March, 2025 Friday Group-C Group-D 

Radiation Sciences and Technology 
(OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Morning Session After Noon Session 

8th March, 2025 Saturday Group-A Group-B 

10th March, 2025 Monday Group-C Group-D 

Clinical Pharmacology 
(OSPE-Short case /Long case) 

Date Day Morning Session After Noon Session 

11th March, 2025 Tuesday Group-A Group-B 

12th March, 2025 Wednesday Group-C Group-D 
 

Sr. No. Name of College Group Roll Number Ranges 

1.  CMH Lahore Medical College, Lahore A 42350  to  42374  (25) 

2.  
Institute of Allied Health Sciences, Avicenna 
Medical College, Lahore B 

42463  to  42474  (12) 

3.  Akhtar Saeed Medical & Dental College, Lahore 42310  to  42327  (18) 

4.  School of Allied Health Sciences, Lahore 
     C 

42495  to  42507  (13) 

5.  FMH College of Medicine & Dentistry, Lahore 42441  to  42456  (16) 

6.  Rashid Latif Medical College, Lahore 
D 

42481  to  42488  (8) 

7.  Shalamar Medical & Dental College, Lahore 42514  to  42534  (21) 
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